
BREDA MURPHY’S JUNE EVENTS

Book online www.bredamurphy.co.uk or tel. 01254 823446
Email: hello@bredamurphy.co.uk  Address: 41 Station Road, Whalley, Lancs BB7 9RH

‘TROPIC’ POP-UP SHOP
Thurs 13th June

lunch bookings from 11.30am till 3pm
Founder Susie Ma from the BBCs The Apprentice 

and co-owned by Lord Alan Sugar. 

FRESHLY MADE, NATURAL, CRUELTY-FREE
Multi award-winning beauty products, freshly 

made in Surrey using sustainably sourced, 
premium, natural ingredients.  Incl Father’s Day 

gifts and summer holiday essentials.

SUNDAY BRUNCH & LUNCH
Sun 9th & 23rd June
tables 9.30am - 3pm

lunch 3 course £25pp, also kid’s menu

‘FATHER’S DAY’
BRUNCH & LUNCH

Sun 16th June
tables 9.30am - 3pm

lunch 3 course £35pp, also kid’s menu
Scott Robertson provides a fusion of soothing 

Spanish, Classical & popular tunes.

SIR ROBIN OF LOCKSLEY 
GIN EXPERIENCE

Fri 28th June 
Gin & Tapas night £30pp

 hosted by the MD of Locksley Distilling 
Co from Sheffield. 4 drinks, tonic waters, 

garnishes & tapas platters are all included.

‘A NIGHT AT THE MOVIES’
Fri 31st May 

Singer LeeAnn James 
dinner tables from 7pm

LeeAnn James bringing 
us some of the greatest songs of 

all time from movies past and present.

‘MOLTON BROWN’
DISCOUNT POP-UP

Fri 7th June
lunch bookings from 

11.30am till 3pm

Treat yourself to lunch and shop
for luxury Molton Brown gifts
at discounted prices. Up to 

70% OFF RRP. Incl Father’s Day gifts
and summer holiday essentials.

JEREMY SASSOON
JAZZ n BLUES NIGHT

Fri 7th June 
Including swing classics & 

music of Ray Charles 
4 courses £45pp, tables from 7pm

Forthcoming events include

SUSAN RUMFITT FINE JEWELLERY
S. AMERICAN WINE & ART EVENING

JO MALONE LONDON



Bookings on  Tel. 01254 823446  or online at www.bredamurphy.co.uk
Email: hello@bredamurphy.co.uk  Address: 41 Station Road, Whalley, LancS BB7 9RH

foodbybredamurphy           @breda_murphy             Foodbybredamurphy

 JUNE 2019 CALENDAR 

 OPEN Thur  30th May 9.30am - 3pm  Breakfast & Lunch
 OPEN Fri 31st  May 9.30am - 11pm  Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner with 
       LeeAnn James ‘A night at the movies’ songs
 OPEN Sat 1st Jun 9.30am - 11pm  Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner
 CLOSED Sun 2nd  Jun  CLOSED  CLOSED

 CLOSED Mon 3rd  Jun  CLOSED  CLOSED 
 OPEN Tues 4th Jun 9.30am - 3pm  Breakfast & Lunch
 OPEN Wed  5th Jun 9.30am - 3pm  Breakfast & Lunch
 OPEN Thur  6th Jun 9.30am - 3pm  Breakfast & Lunch
 OPEN Fri 7th  Jun 9.30am - 11pm  Breakfast, Lunch & Molton Brown Pop-up
       Jeremy Sassoon Jazz n Blues dinner from 7pm
 OPEN Sat 8th  Jun 9.30am - 11pm  Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner
 OPEN Sun 9th  Jun 9.30am - 3pm  Breakfast & Lunch

 CLOSED Mon 10th  Jun  CLOSED  CLOSED   
 CLOSED Tues 11th Jun CLOSED  CLOSED
 OPEN Wed  12th Jun 9.30am - 3pm  Breakfast & Lunch
 OPEN Thur  13th Jun 9.30am - 3pm  Breakfast, lunch & ‘Tropic’ Pop-up shop
 OPEN Fri 14th  Jun 9.30am - 11pm  Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner
 OPEN Sat 15th Jun 9.30am - 11pm  Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner
 OPEN Sun 16th  Jun 9.30am - 5pm  Father’s Day Breakfast & Lunch

 CLOSED Mon 17th  Jun  CLOSED  CLOSED 
 CLOSED Tues 18th Jun CLOSED  CLOSED 
 OPEN Wed  19th Jun 9.30am - 3pm  Breakfast & Lunch
 OPEN Thur  20th Jun 9.30am - 3pm  Breakfast & Lunch
 OPEN Fri 21st  Jun 9.30am - 11pm  Breakfast, lunch & dinner
 OPEN Sat 22nd  Jun  9.30am - 11pm  Breakfast, lunch & dinner
 OPEN Sun 23rd Jun 9.30am - 3pm  Breakfast & Lunch

 CLOSED Mon 24th  Jun  CLOSED  CLOSED 
 CLOSED Tues 25th Jun CLOSED  CLOSED 
 OPEN Wed 26th  Jun 9.30am - 3pm  Breakfast & lunch
 OPEN Thur  27th Jun 9.30am - 3pm  Breakfast & Lunch
 OPEN Fri 28th  Jun 9.30am - 11pm  Breakfast, Lunch & Gin & tapas night
       Locksley Distilling Co from Sheffield
 OPEN Sat 29th Jun 9.30am - 11pm  Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner
 CLOSED Sun 30th  Jun CLOSED  CLOSED


